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198403020000
41940

03/02/1984
12:00:00

MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTS,
LAURA LOU

8 569

198403290000
63800

03/29/1984
12:00:00

MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLLEY, C.
SANFORD

8 810

198403290000
64190

03/29/1984
12:00:00

MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRYE, WAYNE
& KIM

8 812

198404030000
66910

04/03/1984
12:00:00

MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLARK, JOE
G.

8 838

198405140000
99210

05/14/1984
12:00:00

MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PENDLETON,
BILLY H.

9 166

198406070001
18200

06/07/1984
12:00:00

MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
CATHY L.

9 359

198403150000
52590

03/15/1984
12:00:00

MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS, FRED
G.

8 638

198404230000
82400

04/23/1984
12:00:00

MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLACKLER,
BRYAN D.

9 3


