Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= MERCHANTS & PLANTERS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198403020000 41940	03/02/1984 12:00:00	MERCHANTS & PLANTERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERTS, LAURA LOU	8	569				
198403290000 63800	03/29/1984 12:00:00	MERCHANTS & PLANTERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLLEY, C. SANFORD	8	810				
198403290000 64190	03/29/1984 12:00:00	MERCHANTS & PLANTERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRYE, WAYNE & KIM	8	812				
198404030000 66910	04/03/1984 12:00:00	MERCHANTS & PLANTERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLARK, JOE G.	8	838				
198405140000 99210	05/14/1984 12:00:00	MERCHANTS & PLANTERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PENDLETON, BILLY H.	9	166				
198406070001 18200	06/07/1984 12:00:00	MERCHANTS & PLANTERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, CATHY L.	9	359				
198403150000 52590	03/15/1984 12:00:00	MERCHANTS & PLANTERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, FRED G.	8	638				
198404230000 82400	04/23/1984 12:00:00	MERCHANTS & PLANTERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLACKLER, BRYAN D.	9	3				